
ONLINE SUBMISSION
David Albert Dreyer

384

[1047896]

Submitted on:

10/19/2012 15:14:49 (eastern)

9/15/2012 9/28/2012
G2

X

Airport Authority District 1X

2169 Pagoda Ln

Punta Gorda,, FL 33983

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

          39.99

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       1,325.00          250.00



David Albert Dreyer 384

9/15/2012 9/28/2012
1 1

dreyer, david a
2169 pagoda ln
punta gorda, fl 33983

I retired IK business
cards

Add
9/20/2012

1

       $39.99



David Albert Dreyer 384

9/15/2012 9/28/2012
1 0


